
 

 

Our Northridge Values: Safety, Kindness and Respect 

 

 

September 29, 2020 

 

 

Good afternoon Northridge Community, 

 

We have scheduled Parent Teacher interviews for October 21st and 22nd. 

These interviews are important as they provide you a chance to discuss 

how your child’s year has started, go over any concerns and set a plan 

for your child to have a successful year.  

 

Our interviews will be different this year and we hope, more convenient. 

We understand that nothing replaces an earnest face to face meeting, 

we will be conduction interviews using Zoom. In the coming weeks your 

child’s teacher will contact you about scheduling and how to participate 

in a Zoom interview.  

 

In order to facilitate these interviews in an efficient manner all Grades 

will be dismissed at noon on both days (October 21st and 22nd).  

 

Just a reminder that tomorrow is Orange Shirt Day and  participating 

students will be wearing something orange such as a shirt, clothing or 

they can pin on something orange. 

 

As always, if you have any questions about Northridge and our 

programs, please do not hesitate to give us a call. 

 

Thank you  

 

Read Jorgensen and Katie Simmonds 

Principal and Vice Principal  

 

 

 

 
  



          
NORTHRIDGE SCHOOL CALENDAR 2020 - 2021 

Please Keep This for Future Reference 
 
 
The standard School Calendar for 2020/21 school year is as follows: 
Number of non-instructional days:    6  One administrative day (Friday, June 25, 2021)  

September 2020 

 Tuesday, September 8    School opens 9:00am.  Students will be dismissed at 11:30am. 
 Monday, September 28   Non-instructional day (whole District) 

October 2020 

 Monday, October 12   Thanksgiving Day 
 Friday, October 23   Non-instructional Professional Development Day (Province Wide) 

November 2020 

 Wednesday, November 11  Remembrance Day  
 Friday, November 20   Non-instructional Professional Development Day (whole District) 

December 2020 

 Friday, December 11    Report Cards go home 
 Friday, December 18    Last day of school before winter break  

January 2021 

 Monday, January 4   School re-opens 
 Monday, January 25**   Non-Instructional Professional Development Day (Northridge)  

February 2021 

 Friday, February 12   Non-Instructional Professional Development Day 
 Monday, February 15   Family Day Holiday 

March 2021  

 Wednesday, March 10    Report Cards go home 
 Friday, March 12    Last day of school before spring break 
 Monday, March 29   School re-opens 

April 2021 

 Friday, April 2   Good Friday Holiday 
 Monday, April 5   Easter Monday Holiday 

May 2021 

 Friday, May 21   Non-instructional Professional Development Day (whole District) 
 Monday, May 24   Victoria Day 

June 2021 

 Thursday, June 24   Report Cards go home  
 Thursday, June 24   Last Day of school for students – full day   
  Friday, June 25   Administrative Day 
 
 

** School Chosen 


